
Parli Vaijnath - Purna Passenger Special (UnReserved)/07598 - Pass - SCR 
PRLI/Parli Vaijnath to PAU/Purna Junction 

2h 50m - 92 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PRLI Parli Vaijnath 20:30 0 1 0 107 SCR
2 UKH Ukhali 20:36 20:37 1m 0 1 11 25 405 SCR
3 WDN Vadgaon Nila 20:49 20:50 1m 0 1 16 44 398 SCR
4 GNH Gangakher 21:09 21:10 1m 0 1 30 - 381 SCR
5 DNDI Dhondi 21:14 21:15 1m 0 1 43 27 403 SCR
6 PKNS Pokharni Narasimha 21:24 21:25 1m 0 1 47 99 417 SCR
7 SNGR Sanganapur 21:29 21:30 1m 0 1 53 23 420 SCR
8 PBN Parbhani Junction 21:58 22:00 2m 0 1 64 66 412 SCR
9 PIZ Pingli 22:09 22:10 1m 0 1 74 42 403 SCR
10 MQL Mirkhal 22:19 22:20 1m 0 1 80 12 405 SCR
11 PAU Purna Junction 23:20 0 1 92 - 382 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (13:26)

May 23 2024 (13:26)

1

1


